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Part code

650312013001

650312025001

650312050001

650312075001

650312100001

650312150001

650312200001

Former with inside Thread Starcon

Product information

Starcon formers with inside thread are half-round to create a countersinking in the concrete of the Starcon head. The form makes it easy and
safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grip onto the head of the Starcon anchor and make a safe lift.

Material: PVVC compound
Marking: Load group, STARCON
Finish: Colour-coded

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark

AIS — Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Load grp. t Colour D H Delivery time
mm mm
1.0-1.3 Violet 60 30 10
1.5-25 Green 74 36 10
3.0-5.0 Red 94 46 2
6.0-7.5 Orange 118 58 10
8.0-10.0 Orange 118 58 2
12.0-15.0 Blue 160 78 10
16.0-20.0 Blue 160 78 10


https://www.certex.dk/en/contact-us/kontaktpersoner/starcon
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