



Former with inside Thread Starcon

Product information

Starcon formers with inside thread are half-round to create a countersinking in the concrete of the Starcon head. The form makes it easy and safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grip onto the head of the Starcon anchor and make a safe lift.

Material: PVC compound

Marking: Load group, STARCON

Finish: Colour-coded

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contact [CERTEX Danmark A/S – Starcon](#) for information on the applicable delivery time.

Part code	Load grp. t	D mm	H mm	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
650312013001	1.0-1.3	60	30	1	10
650312025001	1.5-2.5	74	36	1	10
650312050001	3.0-5.0	94	46	1	2
650312075001	6.0-7.5	118	58	1	10
650312100001	8.0-10.0	118	58	1	2
650312150001	12.0-15.0	160	78	1	10
650312200001	16.0-20.0	160	78	1	10

Blueprint

